
P o s 
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No. 
7 

93 
10 
27 
26 
31 

Name 
BORRELLI CRISTIAN 
BALDUCCI MANFREDI 
PANERO JACOPO 
MICHIELIN RICCARDO 
CANCELLIERI KEVIN 
KRSEVAN TIAN 

N a t/ S ta t e  
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
SLO 

Club 
NUOVO M.C. R.PASOLINI 
NANNELLI 69 
DUCALE 
PORTOMAGGIORE 
TEAMFOX373 

Make 

BERIK TALENT LAB 

Model/Engine 
OHVALE 110 
OHVALE 110 
OHVALE 110 
OHVALE 110 
OHVALE 110 
OHVALE 110 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
12:53.732 
13:06.977 
13:07.202 
13:13.591 
13:14.373 
13:14.496 

Diff 

13.245 
13.470 
19.859 
20.641 
20.764 

Gap 

13.245 
0.225 
6.389 
0.782 
0.123 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.245 

Avg. Speed 

98,406 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.709 

Best Speed 

99,871 

Best Lap by 

7 - BORRELLI CRISTIAN 

 

Printed: 30/08/2020 16:18:53 

Ora inizio: 16.01; Ora fine: 16.15 

Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio 

Cronometraggio: Cronorapino 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Campionato Italiano Velocità 
Ohvale 110 

Gara 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:01:46 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

30/08/2020 15:50 

Esposta Ore: ____________________


